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Week 1 Games

122.34
183.24
96.56
87.01
117.88
130.44

Droppin' Deuces

Young Gun

Twisted Steel and Sex Appeal
RussellPeters.com
Romulan Warbirds

Injured Reserve

Week 2 Games

100.08
103.12
143.02
114.86
80.14
97.00

Reno CRUSHERS

Young Gun

Twisted Steel and Sex Appeal
RussellPeters.com

Injured Reserve

Average Joes

Week 3 Games

122.40
97.43
147.90
113.91
123.94
96.66

Reno CRUSHERS
Young Gun
Droppin' Deuces
Packer Backers
Injured Reserve
Average Joes

Week 4 Games

141.46
114.64
109.10
168.52
128.24
125.96

Average Joes

Young Gun

Reno CRUSHERS
Twisted Steel and Sex Appeal
Monsters of the Midway
Packer Backers

Week 5 Games

54.11
101.78
101.58
125.76

65.00
157.10

Young Gun

Droppin' Deuces

Twisted Steel and Sex Appeal
Monsters of the Midway
Romulan Warbirds

Injured Reserve

Week 6 Games

176.58
143.30
132.60
170.10
118.66
188.70

Reno CRUSHERS
Average Joes

Young Gun

Twisted Steel and Sex Appeal
Monsters of the Midway
Injured Reserve

Week 7 Games

85.98
97.74
148.04
158.32
190.77
102.60

Young Gun

Twisted Steel and Sex Appeal
Monsters of the Midway
Romulan Warbirds

Injured Reserve

Autumn Lightning

121.14
105.56
123.26
101.62

93.98
160.52

77.34
105.98
143.90
207.82
192.58
162.52

101.93
124.58
110.41
106.54
108.42

98.94

92.54
96.68
135.70
145.76
136.08
107.40

157.86
156.96
158.34
159.94
75.38
98.16

165.48
121.43
116.57
104.56
109.05
163.68

187.14
99.04
117.16
88.54
129.44
151.16

Packer Backers
Monsters of the Midway
Average Joes
Autumn Lightning
Riptide

Reno CRUSHERS

Packer Backers
Romulan Warbirds
Monsters of the Midway
Riptide

Autumn Lightning
Droppin' Deuces

RussellPeters.com

Twisted Steel and Sex Appeal
Autumn Lightning

Riptide

Romulan Warbirds
Monsters of the Midway

RussellPeters.com
Injured Reserve
Riptide

Droppin' Deuces
Romulan Warbirds
Autumn Lightning

Average Joes
Autumn Lightning
Reno CRUSHERS
RussellPeters.com
Riptide

Packer Backers

Droppin' Deuces
Riptide

Packer Backers
Romulan Warbirds
Autumn Lightning
RussellPeters.com

Reno CRUSHERS
Packer Backers
Droppin' Deuces
RussellPeters.com
Average Joes
Riptide
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Week 8 Games

89.46 Average Joes 118.51 Packer Backers
146.84 Reno CRUSHERS 113.10 RussellPeters.com
89.50 Young Gun 113.23 Droppin' Deuces

142.80 Monsters of the Midway 135.48 Riptide
100.26 Romulan Warbirds 132.29 Autumn Lightning
118.59 Injured Reserve 168.58 Twisted Steel and Sex Appeal
Week 9 Games
73.14 Average Joes 161.62 Riptide
147.18 Reno CRUSHERS 128.56 Autumn Lightning
97.40 Young Gun 132.18 Injured Reserve
129.14 Twisted Steel and Sex Appeal 112.10 RussellPeters.com
181.83 Monsters of the Midway 106.88 Packer Backers
132.76 Romulan Warbirds 153.18 Droppin' Deuces
Week 10 Games
109.92 Droppin' Deuces 187.98 Riptide
136.00 Twisted Steel and Sex Appeal 119.64 Reno CRUSHERS
74.06 Young Gun 157.17 RussellPeters.com
123.06 Monsters of the Midway 103.99 Autumn Lightning
188.85 Injured Reserve 139.60 Packer Backers
95.22 Average Joes 75.04 Romulan Warbirds
Week 11 Games
143.02 Reno CRUSHERS 123.22 Romulan Warbirds
133.44 Average Joes 117.58 Autumn Lightning
134.95 Droppin' Deuces 89.38 RussellPeters.com
98.44 Young Gun 176.85 Packer Backers
80.72 Twisted Steel and Sex Appeal 146.66 Riptide
165.40 Injured Reserve 133.66 Monsters of the Midway
Week 12 Games
85.13 Injured Reserve 136.36 Riptide
117.20 Young Gun 115.34 Autumn Lightning
129.00 Twisted Steel and Sex Appeal 119.80 RussellPeters.com
150.93 Monsters of the Midway 109.76 Droppin' Deuces
118.58 Romulan Warbirds 120.99 Packer Backers
139.36 Average Joes 122.96 Reno CRUSHERS
Week 13 Games
111.30 Young Gun 126.20 Riptide
125.45 Monsters of the Midway 148.78 Reno CRUSHERS
131.84 Twisted Steel and Sex Appeal 107.38 Autumn Lightning
91.12 Packer Backers 169.10 RussellPeters.com
152.81 Injured Reserve 123.08 Droppin' Deuces
147.20 Average Joes 161.92 Romulan Warbirds

Playoff Week 1 Games

101.76 Average Joes 123.23 Injured Reserve
109.37 Twisted Steel and Sex Appeal 130.50 Monsters of the Midway

Autumn Lightning 54.32
Droppin' Deuces 140.50
Packer Backers 120.80
Reno CRUSHERS 114.86
Riptide 205.80
Romulan Warbirds 77.68
RussellPeters.com 143.28
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Playoff Week 2 Games

Young Gun 130.23

121.34 Monsters of the Midway 142.28 Reno CRUSHERS
105.75 Injured Reserve 148.32 Riptide

Autumn Lightning 123.03

Average Joes 110.84

Droppin' Deuces 119.86

Packer Backers 176.32

Romulan Warbirds 80.62

RussellPeters.com 92.60

Twisted Steel and Sex Appeal  115.72

Young Gun 123.92
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Playoff Week 3 Games
130.28 Riptide 97.04 Reno CRUSHERS
169.18 Monsters of the Midway 132.78 Injured Reserve
Autumn Lightning 105.62
Average Joes 140.80
Droppin' Deuces 131.96
Packer Backers 91.18
Romulan Warbirds 86.76
RussellPeters.com 159.70
Twisted Steel and Sex Appeal  122.96
Young Gun 80.25
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