Sunday at 1

Week 1 Games

122.34	Droppin' Deuces	121.14	Packer Backers
183.24	Young Gun	105.56	Monsters of the Midway
96.56	Twisted Steel and Sex Appeal	123.26	Average Joes
87.01	RussellPeters.com	101.62	Autumn Lightning
117.88	Romulan Warbirds	93.98	Riptide
130.44	Injured Reserve	160.52	Reno CRUSHERS

Week 2 Games

100.08	Reno CRUSHERS	77.34	Packer Backers
103.12	Young Gun	105.98	Romulan Warbirds
143.02	Twisted Steel and Sex Appeal	143.90	Monsters of the Midway
114.86	RussellPeters.com	207.82	Riptide
80.14	Injured Reserve	192.58	Autumn Lightning
97.00	Average Joes	162.52	Droppin' Deuces

Week 3 Games

122.40	Reno CRUSHERS	101.93	RussellPeters.com
97.43	Young Gun	124.58	Twisted Steel and Sex Appeal
147.90	Droppin' Deuces	110.41	Autumn Lightning
113.91	Packer Backers	106.54	Riptide
123.94	Injured Reserve	108.42	Romulan Warbirds
96.66	Average Joes	98.94	Monsters of the Midway

Week 4 Games

141.46	Average Joes	92.54	RussellPeters.com
114.64	Young Gun	96.68	Injured Reserve
109.10	Reno CRUSHERS	135.70	Riptide
168.52	Twisted Steel and Sex Appeal	145.76	Droppin' Deuces
128.24	Monsters of the Midway	136.08	Romulan Warbirds
125.96	Packer Backers	107.40	Autumn Lightning

Week 5 Games

54.11	Young Gun	157.86	Average Joes
101.78	Droppin' Deuces	156.96	Autumn Lightning
101.58	Twisted Steel and Sex Appeal	158.34	Reno CRUSHERS
125.76	Monsters of the Midway	159.94	RussellPeters.com
65.00	Romulan Warbirds	75.38	Riptide
157.10	Injured Reserve	98.16	Packer Backers

Week 6 Games

176.58	Reno CRUSHERS	165.48	Droppin' Deuces
143.30	Average Joes	121.43	Riptide
132.60	Young Gun	116.57	Packer Backers
170.10	Twisted Steel and Sex Appeal	104.56	Romulan Warbirds
118.66	Monsters of the Midway	109.05	Autumn Lightning
188.70	Injured Reserve	163.68	RussellPeters.com

Week 7 Games

85.98	Young Gun	187.14	Reno CRUSHERS
97.74	Twisted Steel and Sex Appeal	99.04	Packer Backers
148.04	Monsters of the Midway	117.16	Droppin' Deuces
158.32	Romulan Warbirds	88.54	RussellPeters.com
190.77	Injured Reserve	129.44	Average Joes
102.60	Autumn Lightning	151.16	Riptide



Sunday at 1

Week 8 Games

146.84 Reno CRUSHERS 113.10 RussellPeters.com	
89.50 Young Gun 113.23 Droppin' Deuces	
142.80 Monsters of the Midway 135.48 Riptide	
100.26 Romulan Warbirds 132.29 Autumn Lightning	
118.59 Injured Reserve 168.58 Twisted Steel and Sex A	ppeal

Week 9 Games

73.14	Average Joes	161.62	Riptide
147.18	Reno CRUSHERS	128.56	Autumn Lightning
97.40	Young Gun	132.18	Injured Reserve
129.14	Twisted Steel and Sex Appeal	112.10	RussellPeters.com
181.83	Monsters of the Midway	106.88	Packer Backers
132.76	Romulan Warbirds	153.18	Droppin' Deuces

Week 10 Games

109.92	Droppin' Deuces	187.98	Riptide
136.00	Twisted Steel and Sex Appeal	119.64	Reno CRUSHERS
74.06	Young Gun	157.17	RussellPeters.com
123.06	Monsters of the Midway	103.99	Autumn Lightning
188.85	Injured Reserve	139.60	Packer Backers
95.22	Average Joes	75.04	Romulan Warbirds

Week 11 Games

143.02	Reno CRUSHERS	123.22	Romulan Warbirds
133.44	Average Joes	117.58	Autumn Lightning
134.95	Droppin' Deuces	89.38	RussellPeters.com
98.44	Young Gun	176.85	Packer Backers
80.72	Twisted Steel and Sex Appeal	146.66	Riptide
165.40	Injured Reserve	133.66	Monsters of the Midway

Week 12 Games

85.13	Injured Reserve	136.36	Riptide
117.20	Young Gun	115.34	Autumn Lightning
129.00	Twisted Steel and Sex Appeal	119.80	RussellPeters.com
150.93	Monsters of the Midway	109.76	Droppin' Deuces
118.58	Romulan Warbirds	120.99	Packer Backers
139.36	Average Joes	122.96	Reno CRUSHERS

Week 13 Games

111.30	Young Gun	126.20	Riptide
125.45	Monsters of the Midway	148.78	Reno CRUSHERS
131.84	Twisted Steel and Sex Appeal	107.38	Autumn Lightning
91.12	Packer Backers	169.10	RussellPeters.com
152.81	Injured Reserve	123.08	Droppin' Deuces
147.20	Average Joes	161.92	Romulan Warbirds

Playoff Week 1 Games

101.76	Average Joes	123.23	Injured Reserve
109.37	Twisted Steel and Sex Appeal	130.50	Monsters of the Midway

Autumn Lightning	54.32
Droppin' Deuces	140.50
Packer Backers	120.80
Reno CRUSHERS	114.86
Riptide	205.80
Romulan Warbirds	77.68
RussellPeters.com	143.28

Young Gun 130.23

Playoff Week 2 Games

121.34	Monsters of the Midway	142.28	Reno CRUSHERS
105.75	Injured Reserve	148.32	Riptide

Autumn Lightning	123.03
Average Joes	110.84
Droppin' Deuces	119.86
Packer Backers	176.32
Romulan Warbirds	80.62
RussellPeters.com	92.60
Twisted Steel and Sex Appeal	115.72
Young Gun	123.92

Playoff Week 3 Games

130.28	Riptide	97.04	Reno CRUSHERS
169.18	Monsters of the Midway	132.78	Injured Reserve

105.62
140.80
131.96
91.18
86.76
159.70
122.96
80.25